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1
Fund/Budget Type

2
Additional Revenue Above the 

Certified Rate Revenue

Total

Signature: ________________________________________ Date: ____________________

Title: __________________________________________________

Resolution Adopting Final Tax Rates and Budgets
Report 800C - Calendar Year Entities

County: ________________________________________ Year: ____________________

Signature of Governing Chair

It is hereby resolved that the governing body of (entity name): ________________________________________

approves the following additional property tax revenue(s) for the year: ____________________

This resolution is adopted after proper notice and hearing in accordance with UCA 59-2-919 and shall be forwarded to 
the County Auditor and the Tax Commission in accordance with UCA 59-2-913 and 59-2-920.

10 General Operations
30 Library
40 Flood Control
540 Health
550 Paramedic

3,943,146

Weber County 2023

Weber County

2024

2,491,146
916,000
82,500

363,500
90,000


