## Resolution Adopting Final Tax Rates and Budgets Report 800C - Calendar Year Entities

## Form PT-800C

pt-800C.xls Rev. 5/2018

County:	Weber County	Year:	2023	
It is hereby	resolved that the governing body of (entity name):	Webei	r County	
approves t	he following additional property tax revenue(s) for the year	ear:2	2024	
	1 Fund/Budget Type			2 Additional Revenue Above the Certified Rate Revenue
10 Gene	ral Operations			2,491,146
30 Librai	гу			916,000
40 Flood	Control			82,500
540 Hea				363,500
550 Para	amedic		— — — —	90,000
		Tota	al	3,943,146
	ution is adopted after proper notice and hearing in accord Auditor and the Tax Commission in accordance with U			
Signatui	re of Governing Chair			
Signature	:	Date	:	
Title:				